
                            NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
 

INSTITUTE FEES  for the students / scholars who are taking admissions during 2018-19 (Freshers) 
(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the Odd Semester 2018-19) 

A)  B.Arch./B.Tech./M.Arch./M.Tech./MBA/MCA/M.Sc./MS/Ph.D. (All General, OBC, SC, ST Categories)                                                    (amount in rupees) 

Sl.No. 
Items of Fees B.Arch. / B.Tech. M.Arch. / M.Tech. MBA MCA M.Sc. MS & Ph.D. 

YEAR OF ADMISSIONS 2018-19 2018-19 2018-19 2018-19 2018-19 2018-19 

1. Tuition fee * 62500 35000 35000 35000 7500 7500 

2. Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

3. Internet Fee 300 300 300 300 300 300 

4. Library fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

5. Examination fee 350 350 350 350 350 - 

6. Registration-Enrolment fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

7. Association and Cultural fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

8. Students Aid Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

9. Sports Center 100 100 100 100 100 100 

10. Medical and insurance fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

11. Visiting Faculty fee -- -- 15000 -- -- -- 

 TOTAL 66850 39350 54350 39350 11850 11500 
1. * The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.     2. * The B.Arch./B.Tech. PWD students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver. 
3. The B.Arch./B.Tech. students, whose family income is less than Rs.1.00 lakh per annum shall get full remission of Tuition fees  
4. The B.Arch./B.Tech. Students, whose family income is more than Rs.1.00 lakh to Rs.5.00 lakh per annum shall get remission of 2/3rd of the Tuition fees. 
5. The SC/ST M.B.A. student’s whose parental income less than Rs.4.5 lakhs per annum shall get complete Visiting Faculty fee waiver. 

    B) One time Fees (Those who are joining in the Academic Year 2017-2018 only) 
 

Items of Fee 
B.Arch./B.Tech./ M.Arch./ 

M.Tech./  MBA/ MCA / 
M.Sc. 

MS Ph.D. 

1. Admission fee 500 500 500 

2. Grade card 150 150 150 

3. Medical Exam fee 100 100 100 

4. Seminar / Thesis fee - 450 950 

5. Institute Deposit (Refundable) 3000 3000 3000 

6. Library Deposit (Refundable) 500 500 500 

7. Alumni fee  1000 1000 1000 

              Total 5250 5700 6200 
 

(Approved by the Director)                                                                              Sd/.. 

                          Registrar   

 

 DASA STUDENTS 

  Institute Fees  

Non SAARC 
Countries 

Tuition fees of US $ 8000 per year plus 
other fees of Rs.4350 per Semester 

SAARC 
Countries 

Tuition fees of US $ 4000 per year plus 
other fees of Rs.4350 per Semester 

DASA (CIWG) 
Tuition fees of Rs.62,500 per semester 
plus other fees of Rs.4350 per semester 

 



                            NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
 

INSTITUTE FEES  for the students / scholars who were admitted during 2016-17 & 2017-18 

(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the Odd Semester 2018-19) 
 

B.Arch./B.Tech./M.Arch./M.Tech./MBA/MCA/M.Sc./MS/Ph.D. (All General, OBC, SC, ST Categories)                                                        (amount in rupees) 

Sl.No. 
Items of Fees B.Arch. / B.Tech. M.Arch. / M.Tech. MBA MCA M.Sc. MS & Ph.D. 

YEAR OF ADMISSIONS 2016-17 & 17-18 2017-18 2017-18 2016-17 & 17-18 2017-18 2016-17 & 17-18 

1. Tuition fee * 62500 35000 35000 35000 7500 7500 

2. Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

3. Internet Fee 300 300 300 300 300 300 

4. Library fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

5. Examination fee 350 350 350 350 350 - 

6. Registration-Enrolment fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

7. Association and Cultural fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

8. Students Aid Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

9. Sports Center 100 100 100 100 100 100 

10. Medical and insurance fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

11. Visiting Faculty fee -- -- 15000 -- -- -- 

 TOTAL 66850 39350 54350 39350 11850 11500 
2. * The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver.     2. * The B.Arch./B.Tech. PWD students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver. 
6. The B.Arch./B.Tech. students, whose family income is less than Rs.1.00 lakh per annum shall get full remission of Tuition fees  
7. The B.Arch./B.Tech. Students, whose family income is more than Rs.1.00 lakh to Rs.5.00 lakh per annum shall get remission of 2/3rd of the Tuition fees. 
8. The SC/ST M.B.A. student’s whose parental income less than Rs.4.5 lakhs per annum shall get complete Visiting Faculty fee waiver. 

     

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
(Approved by the Director)                                                                              Sd/.. 

                          Registrar   

 

 

DASA STUDENTS 

  Institute Fees  

Non SAARC Countries Tuition fees of US $ 8000 per year plus other fees of Rs.4350 per Semester 

SAARC Countries Tuition fees of US $ 4000 per year plus other fees of Rs.4350 per Semester 

DASA (CIWG) Tuition fees of Rs.62,500 per semester plus other fees of Rs.4350 per semester 

 



 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 

 

 

INSTITUTE FEES  for the students / scholars who were admitted during 2014-15 & 2015-16 

Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the Odd Semester 2018-19  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

    B.Arch. / B.Tech. / M.Tech. / M.Sc. / MCA./ MBA / MS / Ph.D. (All General, OBC, SC, ST, DASA, Foreign Categories)                            (amount in rupees) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Items of Fees B.Arch. B.Arch. / B.Tech M.S. (By Research)   Ph.D. 

YEAR OF ADMISSIONS 
 

2014-15 
 

2015-16 
2014-15, 2015-16  

 

For ALL Batches 

1. Tuition fee * 35000 35000 7500 7500 

2. Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 

3. Internet Fee 300 300 300 300 

4. Library fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 

5. Examination fee 350 350 - - 

6. Registration-Enrolment fee 200 200 200 200 

7. Association and Cultural fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 

8. Students Aid Fee 200 200 200 200 

9. Sports Center 100 100 100 100 

 Medical & insurance fee 200 200 200 200 

 TOTAL 39350 39350 11500 11500 
 

  * SC / ST students / scholars are exempted from payment of tuition fees 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

(Approved by the Director)                                                                              Sd/.. 

                          Registrar   

DASA STUDENTS 

Institute Fees 2014-15 & 2015-16 Batches 2015-16 Batch 

Non SAARC Countries 
Tuition fees of US $ 7000 per year (OR) Equivalent 

Indian currency + Semester fee of Rs.4350 
Tuition fees of US $ 8000 per year (OR) Equivalent 

Indian currency + Semester fee of Rs.4350 

SAARC Countries 
Tuition fees of US $ 3500 per year (OR) Equivalent 

Indian currency + Semester fee of Rs.4350 
Tuition fees of US $ 4000 per year (OR) Equivalent 

Indian currency + Semester fee of Rs.4350 
 

 

 

 


